Date

08/30/
15
09/13/

15

09/20/
15

09/27/
15

10/04/
15
10/11/
15

10/18/
15

10/25/
15

11/01/
15

11/08/
15

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Time

11:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
9:00 AM PST

8:00 AM PST

G.

Games for See Goals, Division 2

Last Updated on June 11, 2024

Away Team

See Goals
Sting
See Goals
Still Kickin
See Goals
Habana Girls
See Goals
Phoenix
See Goals

Wolverines

Away
Scor
e

5

3

Home Team

Habana Girls
See Goals
Phoenix
See Goals
Wolverines
See Goals
Sting
See Goals
Still Kickin

See Goals

Hom

Scor

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Tie
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win

Win

9 TeamPages



