

Games for See Goals, Division 2 Last Updated on June 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/30/ 15	11:00 AM PDT	See Goals	5	Habana Girls	1	Win
09/13/ 15	11:00 AM PDT	Sting	3	See Goals	1	Loss
09/20/ 15	10:00 AM PDT	See Goals	3	Phoenix	2	Win
09/27/ 15	9:00 AM PDT	Still Kickin	2	See Goals	2	Tie
10/04/ 15	10:00 AM PDT	See Goals	2	Wolverines	1	Win
10/11/ 15	11:00 AM PDT	Habana Girls	0	See Goals	1	Win
10/18/ 15	9:00 AM PDT	See Goals	3	Sting	5	Loss
10/25/ 15	11:00 AM PDT	Phoenix	0	See Goals	3	Win
11/01/ 15	9:00 AM PST	See Goals	5	Still Kickin	0	Win
11/08/ 15	8:00 AM PST	Wolverines	2	See Goals	3	Win